
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Saaremaa I etapp 

 

25.11.2021  Kuressaare Spordikeskus 

PV 60m jooks 

         Eelj.   AF 

1.  Andro Jürisson  04.07.2009 KNK  8,2   8,3 

2.  Gert-Marol Kuris  27.02.2008 Kärla PK 8,4   8,3 

3.  Oskar Sääsk   25.05.2008 Kaali K 9,0   9,1 

4.  Kristjan Kuningas  31.10.2009 KNK  10,1   10,3 

 

PV teivashüpe 

1.  Andro Jürisson  04.07.2009 KNK  2.34 

2.  Gert-Marol Kuris  27.02.2008 Kärla PK 2.04 

 

PN 60m jooks 

         Eelj.  BF AF 

1.  Joosep Luht   10.04.2010 Muhu  PK 8,7   8,6 

2.  Joonas Puiestee  20.04.2012 KHK  9,2   9,0 

3.  Risto Nurk   17.04.2011 Leisi K 9,4   9,3 

4.  Henri Laidmaa  15.08.2010 OG  9,4   9,3 

5.  Kaspar Sääsk    15.09.2011 Kaali K 9,6  9,5 

6.  Egon Kula   29.06.2010 OG  10,0  9,8 

7.  Georg Kenneth  Mehik 04.07.2010 KNK  10,0  9,9 

8.  Artur Veelaid    29.01.2010 KNK  9,7  10,0 

9.  Ian Vares   12.06.2011 KNK  10,1 

10.-11.  Ott Peeter Tuisk  23.09.2011 Kaali K 10,2 

10.-11.  Jasper Piipuu   10.10.2012 KNK  10,2 

12.  Jakob Jürviste   11.08.2010  KNK  10,7 

13.  Märten Merilo  01.11.2011 KVK  14,5 

 

 

 



PN kõrgushüpe 

1.  Joosep Luht   10.04.2010 Muhu  PK 1,35 

2. Henri Laidmaa  15.08.2010 OG  1,20 

3. Egon Kula   29.06.2010 OG  1,20 

4. Joonas Puiestee  20.04.2012 KHK  1,15 

5.  Risto Nurk   17.04.2011 Leisi K 1,15 

6.-7.  Jakob Jürviste   11.08.2010  KNK  1,10 

6.-7.  Ott Peeter Tuisk  23.09.2011 Kaali K 1,10 

8.  Pert Koplimäe   09.03.2011 KNK  1,10 

9.  Ian Vares   12.06.2011 KNK  1,05 

10.  Jasper Piipuu   10.10.2012 KNK  1,05 

11.  Artur Veelaid    29.01.2010 KNK  0,95 

 Märten Merilo  01.11.2011 KVK  NH 

 Kaspar Sääsk    15.09.2011 Kaali K NH 

 

TV 60m jooks 

         Eelj. BF AF 

1.  Marili Paimre   17.05.2008 KNK  8,5  8,7 

2.  Kärt Reinart   28.02.2009 Tornimäe PK  9,1  9,0 

3.  Lisete Õitspuu   08.07.2008 Salme PK 9,0  9,1 

4.  Epp Kristel Tuisk  02.07.2009 Kaali K 9,4  9,4 

5.  Hanna Paju   11.09.2008 KNK  9,8 9,7 

6.  Birgit Raamat   19.10.2008 KHK  9,6 9,7 

7.  Loora Toll   30.10.2009 KNK  9,8 9,8 

8.  Katrin Linde   04.04.2008 Tornimäe PK  9,8 9,8 

9.  Krita Kilumets  26.08.2009 KHK  10,1 

10.  Pille-Riin Nuut  19.11.2009 KNK  10,9 

 

TV kuulitõuge  (2kg) 

1.  Marili Paimre   17.05.2008 KNK  10.62 

2.  Kärt Reinart   28.02.2009 Tornimäe PK  9.56 

3.  Grete Aavik   30.07.2008 KNK  8.51 



4.  Katrin Linde   04.04.2008 Tornimäe PK  7.78 

5.  Birgit Raamat   19.10.2008 KHK  7.64 

6.  Lisete Õitspuu   08.07.2008 Salme PK 7.14 

7.  Krita Kilumets  26.08.2009 KHK  7.07 

8.  Pille-Riin Nuut  19.11.2009 KNK  6.12 

 

TN 60m jooks 

         Eelj. BF AF 

1.  Nete-Mei Kähari  11.04.2010 Kärla PK 9,1  8,8 

2.  Liisi Aadussoo  21.08.2010 Salme PK 9,0  9,0 

3.  Merilin Kippak  13.10.2010 Salme PK 9,6  9,4 

4.  Ulla-Liise Kivi  24.12.2010 Kaali K 9,9  10,0 

5.  Sandra Aadussoo  30.11.2010 Salme PK 10,1 9,9 

6.  Victoria Kippak  13.10.2010 Salme PK 10,1 10,0 

7. Lisandra Lehtjärv  23.02.2010 KNK  10,3 10,4 

8.  Melissa Kivi   30.09.2011 KNK  10,3 10,5 

9.  Laura Bakhoff   22.10.2010 KNK  10,8 

  

TN kõrgushüpe 

1.  Liisi Aadussoo  21.08.2010 Salme PK 1,35 

2.  Nete-Mei Kähari  11.04.2010 Kärla PK 1,20 

3.  Victoria Kippak  13.10.2010 Salme PK 1,10 

4. Merilin Kippak  13.10.2010 Salme PK 1,10 

5.  Sandra Aadussoo  30.11.2010 Salme PK 1,10 

6.  Ulla-Liise Kivi  24.12.2010 Kaali K 1,10 

7.  Lisandra Lehtjärv  23.02.2010 KNK  1,05 

8. Melissa Kivi   30.09.2011 KNK  1,00 

9. Laura Bakhoff   22.10.2010 KNK  1,00 

 

Peakohtunik:  Andres Laide  

Peasekretär: Ulvi Moks 
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